Available colors

Model number
Brand

Usage
Composition
Pattern
Pattern Height
Pattern Width
Weight gm/Im
Weight gm/m2

Colorfastness to light

Shrinkage %

Number of colors

Turn For Drape (continuous

confection)

WARA®

111382
Essentials By Kobe
Dim-out

100% Polyester
Pattern

48,7

58,3

1050

350

5-6

1

5

NO



